158 Circular Automation Connectors
BUCCANEER
M8 Series
Bulgin’s M8 circular connectors and overmolded
cables are designed to fulfil the ever growing demand
for sensor, actuator and data connections
in process control, industrial machinery
and factory automation

Mates with Inline Body
& Flex Body
Part Number Code Termination
PXMBNI08RAF03APCM8
PXMBNI08RAF04APCM8
PXMBNI08RAM03APCM8
PXMBNI08RAM04APCM8
03
04
03
04
A
A
A
A
PCB Terminal
PCB Terminal
PCB Terminal
PCB Terminal
Contacts
M8 Y-Splitters
PXPPVC08FIM
Available in 6 & 8 Contacts
Overmold Flex Body
Mates with Flex Body
Part Number Code Termination
PXPPVC08FIM06AYT010PVC
PXPPVC08FIM08AYT010PVC
06
08
A
A
Overmold Cable
Overmold Cable
Contacts
M8 T-Splitters
PXPPVC08TSMM
PXPPVC08TSFF
Available in 3 & 4 Contacts
Mates with Inline Body
& Flex Body
Part Number Code Termination
PXPPVC08TSMM04AFIIFI
PXPPVC08TSMM03AFIIFI
PXPPVC08TSFF04AFBBFB
PXPPVC08TSFF03AFBBFB
04
03
04
03
A
A
A
A
Male-Male-Male
Male-Male-Male
Female-Female-Female
Female-Female-Female
Contacts
 Circular Automation Connectors 167
Specifications
Buccaneer
M8 Series
No. Contacts:  3  4 5 6 8
Current Rating:  3A  3A 1.5A 1.5A 1.5A
Voltage Rating (ac/dc) : 60V  30V 30V 30V 30V
Contact Resistance:  <10mΩ
Insulation Resistance:  >100MΩ
AC Breakdown Voltage:
 3 Contacts   1.5KV
 4 Contacts  0.8KV
 5 Contacts  0.8KV
 6 Contacts  0.8KV
 8 Contacts  0.8KV
Operating Temp Range:  -25°C to 80°C
Electrical Mechanical:
Locking Mechanism: Screw coupling
Series Orientation
PXM
PXP
M = Male
F = Female
T-Split =
MM
MF
XXX
Rating: IP67
Contact Accommodation:
3, 4 & 5 Contacts 28AWG-22AWG
Mechanical Operation:
Diameter over
coupling ring:
500 Mating Cycles
12.0mm
Body Material:
Coupling Nut Material:
Colour:
Plug Contacts Material:
Socket Contacts Material:
O Rings & Gaskets Materials:
RoHS:
Panel Mounting Connectors:
Nickel Plated Brass
Nickel Plated Brass
Grey
Brass, Gold plating
Phosphor Bronze, Gold plating
Viton
Compliant
Cable Connectors:
TPU / PVC
Nickel Plated Brass